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Olweus Trainers 
Spring 2018 

 

Disclaimer: Olweus trainers are not employees, contractors, or affiliates of Tennessee Department of 
Education. For assistance in training or resources, you will need to contact an individual Olweus trainer 
listed below: 

 

Bradley County 
Shannon Nelson 
Park View Elementary 
300 Minnis Road 
Cleveland, TN 37323 
Phone: (423) 476-6622 
Cell: (423) 596-0095 
Email: snelson@bradleyschools.org 

 

Davidson County 
Aaron Armstrong 
Metro Nashville Public Schools 
2601 Bransford Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37204 
Phone: (615) 259-8400 
Cell: (513) 299-5188 
Email: aaron.armstrong@mnps.org 
 
Allison Buzard 
Metro Nashville Public Schools 
2601 Bransford Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37204 
Phone: (615) 353-2025 
Email: allison.buzard@mnps.org 
 
Demonica Coverson 
Metro Nashville Public Schools 
2601 Bransford Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37204 
Phone: (615) 641-5400 
Email: demonica.coverson@mnps.org 
 
 
 
 

Rodger Dinwiddie, CEO 
STARS Nashville 
1704 Charlotte Avenue 
Suite 200 
Nashville, TN 37203 
Phone: (615) 279-0058 ext. 6821 
Fax: (615) 279-0056 
Email: prdinwiddie@starsnashville.org 
 
Matthew Scott Gress 
STARS Nashville 
1704 Charlotte Avenue 
Suite 200 
Nashville, TN 37203 
Phone: (615) 279-0058 
Fax: (615) 279-0056 
Email: mgress@starsnashville.org 
 
Anthony Hall 
Metro Nashville Public Schools 
2601 Bransford Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37204 
Phone: (615) 525-7632 
Fax: (615) 214-8665 
Email: anthony.hall@mnps.org 
 
Kay Higgs 
STARS Nashville 
1704 Charlotte Avenue 
Suite 200 
Nashville, TN 37203 
Phone: (615) 279-0058 
Cell: (615) 545-3108 
Email: khiggs@starsnashville.org 
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Eric Johnson 
STARS Nashville 
1704 Charlotte Avenue 
Suite 200 
Nashville, TN 37203 
Phone: (615) 279-0058 
Fax: (615) 279-0056 
Email: ejohnson@starsnashville.org 
 
Linda Johnson 
Metro Nashville Public Schools 
3601 Bransford Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37204 
Phone: (615) 262-6770 ext 3048 
Fax: (615) 262-6774 
Email: linda.johnson@mnps.org 
 
Kyla Krengel 
Metro Nashville Public Schools 
3601 Bransford Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37204 
Phone: (615)259-8717 
Email: kyla.krengel@mnps.org 
 
Cindy Minnis 
Metro Nashville Public Schools 
3601 Bransford Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37204 
Phone: (615) 353-2025 ext. 807228 
Fax: (615) 353-2037 
Email: cynthia.minnis@mnps.org 
 
Lori Paisley 
Tennessee Department of Education 
710 James Robertson Pkwy. 
Nashville, TN 37243 
Phone: (615) 253-0065 
Fax: (615) 253-5705 
Email: Lori.Paisley@tn.gov 
 
 
 
 

Derrick Williams 
Metro Nashville Public Schools 
3601 Bransford Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37204 
Phone: (615) 800-9556 
Email: derrick.m.williams@mnps.org 
 
Dickson County 
 
Allison Cabell 
Dickson County Schools 
William James Middle School 
3030 Trace Creek Road 
White Bluff, TN 37187 
Phone: (615) 740-5770 
Fax: (615) 797-6401 
Email: acabell@dcbe.org 
 
Gibson County 
 
Lisa Brewer 
Gibson County Special School District 
108 Knox Street 
Rutherford, TN 38369 
Phone: (731) 692-3616 
Fax: (731) 665-6638 
Email: brewerl2@k12tn.net 
 
Kelly Akin Knott 
80 Erby Knott Road 
Bradford, TN 37316 
Phone: (731) 742-3152 
Fax: (731) 742-3088 
Email: knottk1@k12tn.net 
 
Brenda Siddell 
Bradford Special School District 
Bradford Elementary School 
112 West College Street 
Bradford, TN 38316 
Phone: (731) 742-2118 
Fax: (731) 742-3062 
Email: bsiddell@bradfordspecial.com 
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Grundy County 
 
Jessie Kinsey 
Grundy County Schools 
1367 Main Street 
Altamont, TN 37301 
Phone: (931) 692-3467 
Fax: (931) 692-2188 
Email: jkinsey@grundyk12.com 
 
Hamblen County 
 
Chuck Carter 
Hamblen County Schools 
Union Heights Elementary School 
3366 Tornado Trail 
Morristown, TN 37813 
Phone: (423) 586-1502 
Fax: (423) 585-3822 
Email: carterc@hcboe.net 
 
Brianna Costner 
Hamblen County Schools 
210 East Morris Blvd 
Morristown, TN 37813 
Phone: (423) 586-7700 
Email: costnerb@hcboe.net 
 
Hamilton County 
 
William Cardell 
1161 West 40th Street, Room 310 
Chattanooga, TN 37409 
Phone: (423) 209-5535 
Fax: (423) 209-5536 
Email: cardell_w@hcde.org 
 
Karen Glenn 
Hamilton County DOE 
1161 West 40th Street,  
Chattanooga, TN 37409 
Phone: (423) 209-5535 
Fax: (423) 209-5536 
Email: glenn_k@hcde.org 

 
Melissa Weddle 
Georgia Cumberland Conference 
A.W.Spalding Elementary School 
P.O. Box 568 
Collegedale, TN 37315 
Phone: (423) 396-2122 
Fax: (423) 396-2218 
Email: mweddle@gccsda.com 
 
Hamblen County 
 
Morgane Watkins 
Hamblen County Schools 
Morristown-Hamblen High School East 
1 Hurricane Lane 
Morristown, TN 37813 
Phone: (423) 586-2543 ext 1212 
Fax: 423-585-3780 
Email: watkinsm@hcboe.net  
 
Henry County 
 
Buford Taylor 
Henry County Schools 
315 S. Wilson Street 
Paris, TN 38242 
Phone: (731) 642-5232 
Fax: (731) 642-5240 
Email: sro579@gmail.com 
 
Lincoln County 
 
Erin Marks 
Blanche School 
1649 Ardmore Highway 
Taft, TN  
Phone: 931-425-6141 
Email: emarks9409@gmail.com 
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Rhea County Schools 
 
Whit Matthews 
Rhea County Schools 
Frazier Elementary School 
3900 Double S Road 
Dayton, TN 37321 
Phone: (423) 775-7854 
Fax: (423) 775-6754 
Email: matthewsw@rheacounty.org 
 
Roane County 
 
Lori Heidle 
Roane County Schools 
3096 Roane State Highway 
Harriman, TN 37748 
Phone: (865) 882-3700 ext. 1920 
Work Cell: (865) 466-2788 
Fax: (865) 882-7734 
Email: lheidle@roaneschools.com  
 
Tammy Newell 
Roane County Schools 
3096 Roane State Highway 
Harriman, TN 37748 
Phone: (865) 882-3700 ext. 1911 
Fax: (865) 882-7734 
Email: tinewell@roaneschools.com 
 
Rutherford County 
 
Kim Frank 
Murfreesboro City Schools 
2552 South Church Street 
Murfreesboro, TN 37127 
Phone: (615) 893-2313 
Fax: (615) 893-2352 
Email: kim.frank@cityschools.net 
 
Ingrid Smith-Rowland 
Overall Creek Elementary 
429 Otter Trail 
Murfreesboro, TN 37128 
Phone: (615) 624-5500 ext 10204 

Fax: (615) 624-5501 
Email: Ingrid.rowland@cityschools.net 
 
Alison Payne 
2213 Camp Site Court 
Murfreesboro, TN 37127 
Phone: (615) 944-5723 
Email: alisonpayne@comcast.net 
 
Alicia Beth Swain 
Murfreesboro City Schools 
2447 Cason Lane 
Murfreesboro, TN 37128 
Phone: (615) 310-7097 
Email: beth.swain@cityschools.net 
 
Scott County 
 
Denise May 
3411 Kingtown Road 
Winfield, TN 37892 
Phone: (423) 569-2468 
Email: dmay@oneidaschools.org 
 
Shelby County 
 
Shaneika Loving 
Gestalt Community Schools 
2650 Thousand Oaks Blvd. 
Suite 2370 
Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone: (901) 305-9024 
Fax: (901) 310-1332 
Email: sloving@gestaltcs.org 
 
Smith County 
 
Kimberly Maynard 
Smith County Schools 
207 B North Main Street 
Carthage, TN 37030 
Phone: (615) 735-2083 
Fax: (615)735-9849 
Email: kmaynard@smithcoedu.net 
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Sumner County 
 
Katie Brown 
Sumner County Schools 
695 East Main Street 
Gallatin, TN 37066 
Phone: (615) 451-6500 
Fax: (615) 451-6518 
Email: katie.brown@sumnerschools.org 
 
Trousdale County 
 
Kristie Dalton 
Trousdale County Schools 
103 Lock Six Road 
Trousdale, TN 37074 
Phone: (615) 374-0907 
Fax: (615) 374-2071 
Email: kristiedalton@tcschools.org 
 
Wayne County 
 
Beth Davis 
Wayne County Schools 
300 4th Avenue North 
Collinwood, TN 38450 
Phone: (931) 724-9510 
Fax: (931) 724-2519 
Email: beth.davis@waynetn.net 
 
Wilson County 
 
Chuck Whitlock 
Wilson County Schools 
351 Stumpy Lane 
Lebanon, TN 37090 
Phone: (615) 453-7315 
Fax: (615) 449-3858 
Email: whitlockc@wcschools.com 
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